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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 48 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 23.09.95

2 39 GORDON Shaul CAN 11.07.94

3 30 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 12.12.95

3 30 HOMER Daryl USA 16.07.90

5 21 ROMERO Eliecer VEN 10.07.94

6 21 NATANZON Benjamin USA 06.05.97

7 21 AYALA Julian MEX 06.03.92

8 21 ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 06.03.98

9 12 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Harold De La Caridad CUB 08.09.93

10 12 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 24.05.97

11 12 WELLER Teddy ISV 08.01.90

12 12 CONTRERAS Victor CHI 16.01.90

13 12 CUELLAR Sebastian COL 08.08.96

14 12 ACUNA RAMIREZ Adrian MEX 18.11.96

15 12 DI TELLA Pascual Maria ARG 16.09.95

16 12 CORREA VILA Luis COL 18.01.96

17 6 ARFA Fares CAN 16.10.94

18 6 MONSALVA Roberto CHI 25.04.01

19 6 QUINTERO Jose VEN 06.11.96

20 6 PRADO YANQUIS Ricardo CUB 29.04.94

21 6 WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 22.06.90

22 6 RODRIGUEZ Abraham VEN 17.05.87

23 6 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Hansel Julian CUB 28.01.97

24 6 DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG 27.09.97

25 6 TROCHEZ Pablo COL 13.02.98

26 6 HUAPAYA Fabian PER 25.03.98

27 6 ROMO Brandon MEX 19.09.00

28 6 GELINAS Marc CAN 21.07.96

29 6 RAMIREZ Sergio VEN 15.05.89

30 6 SANTANA Hudson PUR 05.01.01

31 6 PEZZI Enrico BRA 10.09.94

32 6 BAHAMONDE Manuel CHI 29.12.94

33 3 ZEYTOUNLIAN William BRA 25.11.88

34 3 BERGAMO Enzo BRA 15.09.00

35 3 YANES Francisco GUA 02.12.93

36 3 GARRIGOS Henrique BRA 02.08.96

37 3 VILLASENOR Aaron MEX 04.06.91

38 3 TOBAR MARTINEZ Joaquin Alberto ESA 22.05.87

39 3 PUJOLS Victor M. DOM 13.01.99

40 3 ROSARIO CORREA Emanuel PUR 27.01.00
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41 3 PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto COL 07.10.95

42 3 ANAYA RAMIREZ Oscar Andres ESA 20.01.00

43 3 LORA GRUNWALDT Martin Exequiel ARG 25.03.89

44 3 MONTALVO CATOR Noslen CUB 04.03.88

45 0 GOMEZ ESTRADA Carlos Eduardo ESA 28.08.92

46 0 VARGAS ALFARO Jet Lantz PER 06.06.85

47 0 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA Darlin Rafael DOM 09.11.88

48 0 ALFAU LARANCUENTE Gabriel Armando DOM 04.04.94

49 0 CALDERON RAMIREZ Willmart Jose NCA 31.12.92

50 0 CASTILLO Manuel GUA 07.04.97

51 0 TORREBLANCA Angel PER 15.06.87

52 0 ALVAREZ Alejandro GUA 17.04.96

53 0 IZAGUIRRE SANCHEZ Marco A. HON 05.05.83

54 0 RICHARDSON Andrew PUR 19.05.99

9999 0 DEANS Donovan JAM 17.07.91
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Pool 1 Referee: ARENAS GOMEZ Pilar Adriana  (COL)
BALON CABALLERO Osmar (CUB) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ARG 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 D/3 V/5 0.67 23 18 5

MEX D/2 2 V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.67 22 14 8

PUR D/3 D/1 3 V/5 D/0 D/0 V/5 0.33 14 27 -13

PER D/1 D/1 D/4 4 D/0 D/0 D/4 0 10 30 -20

USA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 1 30 1 29

VEN V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/1 6 V/5 0.67 23 14 9

DOM D/2 D/0 D/3 V/5 D/0 D/1 7 0.17 11 29 -18

Pool 2 Referee: DIAZ Angel (MEX)
CHACON Daniel (CHI) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CUB 1 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.67 27 13 14

BRA D/1 2 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.5 21 22 -1

VEN V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.83 29 14 15

DOM D/0 D/2 D/2 4 V/5 D/0 V/5 0.33 14 25 -11

ARG D/2 D/4 D/3 D/4 5 D/3 V/5 0.17 21 28 -7

USA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 1 30 15 15

PUR D/0 D/1 D/0 D/1 D/3 D/0 7 0 5 30 -25

Pool 3 Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CAN 1 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/4 0.5 25 20 5

PUR V/5 2 D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 23 22 1

ARG D/3 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.67 26 21 5

MEX D/2 V/5 D/3 4 V/5 D/2 D/2 0.33 19 26 -7

DOM D/0 D/2 D/1 D/4 5 D/0 V/5 0.17 12 29 -17

USA V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 0.83 27 17 10

VEN V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/4 D/4 7 0.5 26 23 3

Pool 4 Referee: BRAVO Carlos (VEN) V/M HS HR HS/HR
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Piste Amarilla| 11:00|

DI MARTINO Pietro Jose

ACUNA RAMIREZ Adrian

ROSARIO CORREA Emanuel

TORREBLANCA Angel

DERSHWITZ Eli

RODRIGUEZ Abraham

ALFAU LARANCUENTE Gabriel Arm…

Piste Verde| 11:00|

PRADO YANQUIS Ricardo

PEZZI Enrico

ROMERO Eliecer

PUJOLS Victor M.

LORA GRUNWALDT Martin Exequiel

HOMER Daryl

RICHARDSON Andrew

Piste Roja| 11:00|

GELINAS Marc

SANTANA Hudson

DI TELLA Pascual Maria

VILLASENOR Aaron

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA Darlin Rafael

NATANZON Benjamin

RAMIREZ Sergio

Piste 5| 11:00|
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ESA 1 V/5 D/3 D/1 V/5 D/1 D/3 0.33 18 27 -9

CUB D/4 2 D/4 D/4 D/1 V/5 D/0 0.17 18 28 -10

BRA V/5 V/5 3 D/1 D/2 D/2 V/5 0.5 20 23 -3

CAN V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 12 18

COL D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 5 D/2 V/5 0.5 23 22 1

MEX V/5 D/3 V/5 D/1 V/5 6 V/5 0.67 24 18 6

GUA V/5 V/5 D/1 D/2 D/4 D/3 7 0.33 20 23 -3

Pool 5 Referee: GRITSAEV Konstantin (USA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

COL 1 V/5 V/5 /0 D/4 D/2 V/5 0.6 21 17 4

VEN D/2 2 V/5 /0 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 22 11 11

GUA D/1 D/0 3 /0 D/1 D/2 D/3 0 7 25 -18

JAM F/0 F/0 F/0 4 F/0 F/0 F/0 - 0 0 0

CHI V/5 D/3 V/5 /0 5 V/5 V/5 0.8 23 12 11

PER V/5 D/3 V/5 /0 D/2 6 V/5 0.6 20 16 4

ESA D/4 D/0 V/5 /0 D/0 D/2 7 0.2 11 23 -12

Pool 6 Referee: RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny (COL) V/M HS HR HS/HR

HON 1 D/1 D/3 D/1 D/1 D/0 D/0 0 6 30 -24

USA V/5 2 V/5 D/0 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.67 21 17 4

CHI V/5 D/1 3 D/0 V/5 D/1 V/5 0.5 17 22 -5

ARG V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.83 26 11 15

ESA V/5 D/2 D/3 D/3 5 D/1 D/2 0.17 16 26 -10

PUR V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 6 V/5 0.67 25 12 13

CUB V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/0 7 0.67 21 14 7

Pool 7 Referee: RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX) V/M HS HR HS/HR

PER 1 D/1 V/5 D/2 D/4 D/1 D/0 0.17 13 27 -14

BRA V/5 2 V/5 D/1 D/4 D/0 D/3 0.33 18 21 -3

GUA D/2 D/0 3 D/3 D/3 D/0 D/0 0 8 30 -22

ISV V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.83 28 16 12

CHI V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 5 D/3 V/5 0.67 24 24 0

TOBAR MARTINEZ Joaquin Alberto

MONTALVO CATOR Noslen

ZEYTOUNLIAN William

GORDON Shaul

CORREA VILA Luis

AYALA Julian

YANES Francisco
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TROCHEZ Pablo

QUINTERO Jose

CASTILLO Manuel

DEANS Donovan

MONSALVA Roberto

HUAPAYA Fabian

ANAYA RAMIREZ Oscar Andres
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IZAGUIRRE SANCHEZ Marco A.

MACKIEWICZ Andrew

BAHAMONDE Manuel

LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan

GOMEZ ESTRADA Carlos Eduardo

WESTERN REYES Rafael

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Hansel Juli…

Piste 8| 11:00|

VARGAS ALFARO Jet Lantz

GARRIGOS Henrique

ALVAREZ Alejandro

WELLER Teddy

ALVAREZ Ricardo
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CUB V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 D/2 0.83 27 12 15

COL V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 7 0.67 27 15 12

Pool 8 Referee: MOLA FUENTES Walfrido V. (CUB) V/M HS HR HS/HR

BRA 1 V/5 D/3 D/2 D/2 V/5 0.4 17 18 -1

NCA D/0 2 D/0 D/3 D/3 D/3 0 9 25 -16

CAN V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 9 16

CHI V/5 V/5 D/2 4 V/5 V/5 0.8 22 14 8

MEX V/5 V/5 D/3 D/1 5 V/5 0.6 19 18 1

COL D/3 V/5 D/1 D/3 D/3 6 0.2 15 23 -8

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Harold De …

CUELLAR Sebastian
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BERGAMO Enzo

CALDERON RAMIREZ Willmart Jose

ARFA Fares

CONTRERAS Victor
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PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto
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USA

CHI V/15
BRA D/14

MEX

VEN

USA

COL D/12
COL V/15

PER V/15
PUR D/9

ISV

Tabla de 32

USA V/15
CHI D/10

MEX V/15
VEN D/11

USA V/15
COL D/10

PER D/5
ISV V/15

Tabla de 16

USA V/15
MEX D/8

USA V/15
ISV D/5

Tabla de 8

USA V/15
USA D/10

VEN

MEX D/9
VEN V/15

ARG V/15
CUB D/13

CHI

CUB

ARG
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USA
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COL V/15
CUB D/13

BRA D/6
CAN V/15

ARG D/11
CHI V/15

COL D/13
CAN V/15

CHI D/13
CAN V/15

DERSHWITZ Eli

BAHAMONDE Manuel
ZEYTOUNLIAN William

ACUNA RAMIREZ Adrian

RODRIGUEZ Abraham

NATANZON Benjamin

PALACIOS MURILLO Ma…
TROCHEZ Pablo

HUAPAYA Fabian
ROSARIO CORREA Ema…

WELLER Teddy

DERSHWITZ Eli
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DERSHWITZ Eli
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NATANZON Benjamin
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DERSHWITZ Eli
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ROMERO Eliecer

VILLASENOR Aaron
RAMIREZ Sergio

DI MARTINO Pietro Jose
MONTALVO CATOR Nos…

CONTRERAS Victor

PRADO YANQUIS Ricard…

DI TELLA Pascual Maria

SANTANA Hudson
GARRIGOS Henrique

HOMER Daryl

ROMERO Eliecer
RAMIREZ Sergio

DI MARTINO Pietro Jose
CONTRERAS Victor

PRADO YANQUIS Ricard…
DI TELLA Pascual Maria

SANTANA Hudson
HOMER Daryl

ROMERO Eliecer
CONTRERAS Victor

DI TELLA Pascual Maria
HOMER Daryl

ROMERO Eliecer
HOMER Daryl

ARFA Fares

YANES Francisco
CORREA VILA Luis

AYALA Julian

WESTERN REYES Rafael

QUINTERO Jose

LORA GRUNWALDT Mar…
MACKIEWICZ Andrew

GELINAS Marc
TOBAR MARTINEZ Joaq…

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ…
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ROMO Brandon

ALVAREZ Ricardo
ANAYA RAMIREZ Oscar…

MONSALVA Roberto

CUELLAR Sebastian

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ…

PEZZI Enrico
BERGAMO Enzo

GORDON Shaul
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ROMO Brandon
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PEZZI Enrico
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ALVAREZ Ricardo
GORDON Shaul
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Championnats Panaméricains * La Havane 17.06.18 S S M I CHZ

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tabla de 8
USA V/15
USA D/10

VEN D/10
USA V/15

MEX D/12
USA V/15

CHI D/13
CAN V/15

Semi-finales

USA V/15
USA D/8

USA D/10
CAN V/15

Final

USA V/15
CAN D/9

DERSHWITZ Eli
NATANZON Benjamin

ROMERO Eliecer
HOMER Daryl

AYALA Julian
MACKIEWICZ Andrew

ALVAREZ Ricardo
GORDON Shaul

DERSHWITZ Eli
HOMER Daryl

MACKIEWICZ Andrew
GORDON Shaul

DERSHWITZ Eli
GORDON Shaul
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